

Harpreet Sharma vs Equitas Small

Present Sh. RHS Sidhu, Adv. for the applicant/objector

RC for the service of the respondents no.1 and 2 not filed.

Be filed on 23.09.2019.

Date of Order: 21.08.2019

*Karamjit Kaur Stg.II*

(Baljinder Sidhu)

ASJ,ADJ, Spl. Judge/FGS

UID-PB0100