

Union of India vs M/s Dadwal Enterprises and another

Present: Shri Rajdeep Singh Adv., counsel for the petitioner.
Shri Shiv Sharma Adv., counsel for the respondent No.1.

Notice to the performa respondent No. 2 namely Col. C.M.Dua, Sole Arbitrator not issued because Rc/Ad not filed. Fresh notice to the performa respondent No. 2 be again issued with the direction to submit the original award for 05.12.2019 on filing of RC/AD and copy of petition within three days.

Dr. Tejwinder Singh
District Judge
Pathankot.
(UID PB-0023)

Date of Order: 22.10.2019

(Ajay Kumar)
Stenographer-1

“I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document.”