

Harpreet Sharma Vs. Equitas Small etc. ARB 4 19

Present:- Sh. RHS Sidhu, Adv., for the applicant/objector
Respondents exparte.

Adjournment prayed, which is granted. On request, now for
consideration, adjourned to 24.2.2020.

Date of Order: 06.02.2020

Karamjit Kaur Stg.II

(Baljinder Sidhu)

ASJ,ADJ, Spl. Judge/FGS

UID-PB0100