

Harpreet Sharma vs Equitas Small Arb 4

Present      None

File taken up today. None has come present due to prevailing outbreak of novel coronavirus (Covid-19). Accordingly the matter is adjourned to 19.10.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Updation of CIS system will serve as information to parties as well as Advocates.

Date of Order: 08.08.2020

*Karamjit Kaur Stg.II*

(Baljinder Sidhu)

ASJ,ADJ, Spl. Judge/FGS

UID-PB0100