

S.S.Agro vs. Punjab State 39-16

Present : Sh. G.S.Rangi Advocate, counsel for applicant.

Sh. Anupreet Singh Jaura Advocate, counsel for respondent.

Today, this case is fixed for remaining arguments. Remaining arguments not advanced. On request of learned counsel for applicant/petitioner case is adjourned to 18.10.22 for remaining arguments subject to last opportunity.

Date of order:

12.10.2022

jjyotsna

Stenographer I

(Avtar Singh Barda)

ADJ/SAS Nagar

UID no. PB0159